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No 3 JOAQUIN Laurent* (Rg=4)

Pass 9 2:04.270

Pass 27 3:32.688 1 1:28.418 *

Pass 47 4:59.362 2 1:26.674 **

Pass 67 6:26.279 3 1:26.917

Pass 88 7:53.189 4 1:26.910

In 109 9:30.985 5 1:37.796

Pass 141 11:59.101 6 2:28.116

Pass 157 13:25.675 7 1:26.574 *

Pass 171 14:52.496 8 1:26.821

Pass 183 16:19.343 9 1:26.847

No 9 JACQUEMIN Kevin (Rg=14)

Pass 19 2:15.497

Pass 40 3:50.910 1 1:35.413 *

Pass 60 5:26.290 2 1:35.380 *

Pass 78 6:58.705 3 1:32.415 *

Pass 99 8:30.685 4 1:31.980 *

Pass 120 10:05.774 5 1:35.089

Pass 137 11:39.742 6 1:33.968

In 159 13:30.393 7 1:50.651

No 11 VOISIN Nicolas (Rg=19)

Pass 15 2:12.092

Pass 38 3:49.743 1 1:37.651 *

Pass 59 5:25.607 2 1:35.864 *

Pass 79 7:01.462 3 1:35.855 *

Pass 100 8:37.232 4 1:35.770 *

In 123 10:31.650 5 1:54.418

No 12 LAJOIE Frédéric (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:49.988

Pass 23 3:18.241 1 1:28.253 **

Pass 43 4:45.313 2 1:27.072

Pass 63 6:11.175 3 1:25.862 **

Pass 84 7:36.977 4 1:25.802 **

In 108 9:21.099 5 1:44.122

Pass 185 16:27.580 6 7:06.481

No 13 NAUDET Estelle (Rg=11)

Pass 17 2:13.662

Pass 36 3:48.159 1 1:34.497 *

Pass 56 5:20.138 2 1:31.979 *

Pass 76 6:51.749 3 1:31.611 *

Pass 94 8:24.943 4 1:33.194

Pass 114 9:56.734 5 1:31.791

Pass 132 11:27.104 6 1:30.370 *

Pass 148 12:57.192 7 1:30.088 *

In 170 14:46.011 8 1:48.819

No 28 NOIRAY Sébastien (Rg=15)

Pass 18 2:13.968

Pass 37 3:48.492 1 1:34.524 *

Pass 57 5:20.529 2 1:32.037 *

Pass 77 6:52.687 3 1:32.158

Pass 97 8:26.234 4 1:33.547

Pass 118 9:59.278 5 1:33.044

Pass 136 11:33.846 6 1:34.568

Pass 154 13:08.072 7 1:34.226

Pass 169 14:41.948 8 1:33.876

Pass 182 16:14.429 9 1:32.481

No 29 LEVOYER Valentin (Rg=2)

Pass 5 1:53.935

Pass 24 3:22.451 1 1:28.516 *

Pass 44 4:50.438 2 1:27.987 **

Pass 64 6:16.395 3 1:25.957 *

Pass 85 7:42.395 4 1:26.000

Pass 104 9:09.814 5 1:27.419

Pass 124 10:36.344 6 1:26.530

Pass 142 12:03.723 7 1:27.379

Pass 158 13:29.629 8 1:25.906 *

Pass 174 14:55.970 9 1:26.341

Pass 184 16:25.040 10 1:29.070

No 35 LEBLONDEL Tiephaine (Rg=17)

Pass 12 2:07.743

Pass 33 3:43.107 1 1:35.364 *

Pass 54 5:16.530 2 1:33.423 *

Pass 73 6:50.605 3 1:34.075

Pass 95 8:25.529 4 1:34.924

Pass 117 9:58.946 5 1:33.417 *

Pass 135 11:33.313 6 1:34.367

Pass 153 13:07.782 7 1:34.469

Pass 167 14:41.535 8 1:33.753

Pass 181 16:13.872 9 1:32.337 *

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu (Rg=21)

Pass 22 2:24.439

Pass 42 4:08.951 1 1:44.512 *

Pass 61 5:52.778 2 1:43.827 *

Pass 83 7:36.131 3 1:43.353 *

Pass 107 9:17.421 4 1:41.290 *

Pass 128 10:58.550 5 1:41.129 *

Pass 146 12:39.921 6 1:41.371

Pass 164 14:20.893 7 1:40.972 *

Pass 178 16:02.269 8 1:41.376

No 53 REVOLTE Clement (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:53.964
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No 53 REVOLTE Clement (Rg=5)

Pass 26 3:23.660 1 1:29.696 *

Pass 46 4:51.305 2 1:27.645 *

Pass 66 6:18.853 3 1:27.548 *

Pass 87 7:46.191 4 1:27.338 *

Pass 106 9:14.619 5 1:28.428

Pass 127 10:41.222 6 1:26.603 *

Pass 144 12:09.255 7 1:28.033

Pass 161 13:39.998 8 1:30.743

Pass 175 15:07.585 9 1:27.587

No 76 LE BIHAN Arnaud (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:59.887

Pass 29 3:35.080 1 1:35.193 *

Pass 48 5:09.861 2 1:34.781 *

Pass 68 6:41.357 3 1:31.496 *

Pass 90 8:13.338 4 1:31.981

Pass 111 9:45.413 5 1:32.075

Pass 131 11:18.757 6 1:33.344

Pass 147 12:49.303 7 1:30.546 *

In 165 14:27.842 8 1:38.539

No 86 DOUDOUX Jérôme (Rg=13)

Pass 20 2:16.329

Pass 39 3:50.213 1 1:33.884 *

Pass 58 5:23.345 2 1:33.132 *

In 80 7:04.048 3 1:40.703

Pass 103 9:04.925 4 2:00.877

Pass 125 10:36.460 5 1:31.535 *

Pass 143 12:08.421 6 1:31.961

Pass 162 13:40.055 7 1:31.634

Pass 176 15:12.148 8 1:32.093

No 89 GALVEZ Eddy (Rg=3)

Pass 21 2:23.501

In 41 3:59.650 1 1:36.149

Pass 62 5:53.259 2 1:53.609 *

Pass 82 7:20.118 3 1:26.859 *

Pass 102 8:46.189 4 1:26.071 *

Pass 121 10:13.073 5 1:26.884

Pass 139 11:49.183 6 1:36.110

Pass 155 13:16.553 7 1:27.370

In 172 14:55.430 8 1:38.877

No 99 BAPTISTA Philippe (Rg=10)

Pass 14 2:08.484

Pass 34 3:43.643 1 1:35.159 *

Pass 55 5:16.988 2 1:33.345 *

Pass 75 6:51.126 3 1:34.138

Pass 96 8:26.075 4 1:34.949

Pass 116 9:58.943 5 1:32.868 *

Pass 133 11:29.733 6 1:30.790 *

Pass 149 12:59.633 7 1:29.900 *

In 168 14:41.665 8 1:42.032

No 114 SOTO Yannick* (Rg=16)

Pass 81 7:11.517

Pass 101 8:43.834 1 1:32.317 *

Pass 122 10:16.880 2 1:33.046

Pass 140 11:49.230 3 1:32.350

Pass 156 13:21.871 4 1:32.641

Pass 173 14:55.649 5 1:33.778

Pass 186 16:30.145 6 1:34.496

No 121 CHERRAK Jamel (Rg=7)

Pass 16 2:12.793

Pass 35 3:43.931 1 1:31.138 *

Pass 52 5:14.421 2 1:30.490 *

Pass 71 6:43.076 3 1:28.655 *

Pass 89 8:12.761 4 1:29.685

Pass 110 9:41.628 5 1:28.867

Pass 129 11:11.175 6 1:29.547

In 151 13:01.405 7 1:50.230

Pass 179 16:05.235 8 3:03.830

No 144 POMMIER Nicolas (Rg=9)

Pass 13 2:08.359

Pass 31 3:41.259 1 1:32.900 *

Pass 50 5:11.786 2 1:30.527 *

Pass 70 6:42.278 3 1:30.492 *

Pass 92 8:14.375 4 1:32.097

Pass 112 9:45.520 5 1:31.145

Pass 130 11:15.345 6 1:29.825 *

In 150 12:59.816 7 1:44.471

No 166 PADAY Quentin* (Rg=8)

Pass 11 2:07.248

Pass 30 3:40.478 1 1:33.230 *

Pass 49 5:11.638 2 1:31.160 *

Pass 69 6:42.099 3 1:30.461 *

Pass 91 8:14.162 4 1:32.063

In 113 9:55.515 5 1:41.353

Pass 163 14:05.599 6 4:10.084

Pass 177 15:34.862 7 1:29.263 *

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=20)

Pass 4 1:53.208

Pass 28 3:34.478 1 1:41.270 *

Pass 51 5:11.974 2 1:37.496 *

Pass 74 6:50.687 3 1:38.713

Pass 98 8:28.411 4 1:37.724

Pass 119 10:05.533 5 1:37.122 *

Pass 138 11:43.185 6 1:37.652
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No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=20)

In 160 13:32.967 7 1:49.782

No 230 CLEMENT David (Rg=18)

Pass 10 2:05.847

Pass 32 3:41.396 1 1:35.549 *

Pass 53 5:15.863 2 1:34.467 *

Pass 72 6:50.334 3 1:34.471

Pass 93 8:23.700 4 1:33.366 *

Pass 115 9:57.589 5 1:33.889

Pass 134 11:30.493 6 1:32.904 *

Pass 152 13:03.658 7 1:33.165

Pass 166 14:36.534 8 1:32.876 *

Pass 180 16:10.581 9 1:34.047

No 647 DECHBERY Arnaud (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:54.704

Pass 25 3:23.079 1 1:28.375 *

Pass 45 4:50.481 2 1:27.402 **

Pass 65 6:17.820 3 1:27.339 *

Pass 86 7:45.254 4 1:27.434

Pass 105 9:12.782 5 1:27.528

Pass 126 10:39.964 6 1:27.182 *

In 145 12:26.365 7 1:46.401


